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Ishfaq Ali

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ishfaq Ali
Postcode

Date of birth March 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EXOTICO LIMITED

MMM EXOTICS LIMITED
EDEN VALLEY EGGS LTD

OPTIMA WORLD FREIGHT LIMITED

OPTIMA WORLD DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED
IRIX (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09277387
09256405
07955789
05806420

05806419

05488972

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910703577

910703577

British

App. Date

App. Date

23/10/2014
09/10/2014
28/06/2012
02/11/2006

02/11/2006

02/08/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/08/2015
09/08/2015
15/07/2012
20/03/2007

20/03/2007

01/09/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



